
  

AREA NAME PHONE EMAIL
Lower Mainland MacIntosh Appraisals Ltd  604.522.3900  info@macintoshappraisals.com
 Linquist Appraisals 604.937.7290  admin@linquistappraisals.com
Fraser Valley  Leemore & Associates  604.944.7005 info@leemore.com
(Abbotsford/ Fraserway Appraisals  604.850.5557  Fraserway-appraisal@telus.net
Chilliwack/ Mission) Linquist Appraisals 604.937.7290  admin@linquistappraisals.com
 Fraser Valley Appraisals 604.792.2133  frontdesk@fvappraisals.com
Whistler/Squamish Area Walton Appraisals 604.892.2311  info@waltonappraisals.com
Sunshine Coast/ Wide Appraisals 604.886.9831  info@coastwideappraisals.com
Gibsons Coast
Kelowna A-1 Appraisals (Lawrenson Walker) 250.861.8440  A-1@lawrensonwalker.com
(Peachland to Linquist Appraisals 604.937.7290  admin@linquistappraisals.com
Oyama)
Kamloops Flynn, Mirtle, Moran 250.374.7731  info@fmmkamloops.ca
Penticton Inland Appraisers Ltd 250.493.6734  info@inlandappraisers.com
Prince George C.H. Godfrey Appraisals Ltd. 250.563.1208  godfreyappraisals@telus.net
 North Country Appraisals 250.562.4405  info@northcountry.ca
Vernon Rivard & Associates  250.545.3278  info@rivardappraisals.ca
 Linquist Appraisals 604.937.7290  admin@linquistappraisals.com
	 Okanagan	Appraisers	 250.763.0346		 office@okanaganappraisals.com
Nanaimo/Parksville Isle West Appraisals 250.756.1779  admin@islewestappraisals.com
 Vancouver Island Appraisals 250.753.4022  vanisle@island.net
Victoria D. Fritz Appraisals 250.413.7319  dfritz@dfritzappraisals.ca
Duncan	 Cunningham	Rivard	Ltd		 250.737.1777		 office@crisland.com
Courtenay,Comox, Jackson & Associates Ltd 250. 338.7323 dan-wsj@shaw.ca
Qualicum Beach
Gulf Islands Isle West 250.756.1779  admin@islewestappraisals.com

BRITISH COLUMBIA 
PREFERRED APPRAISER LIST

NOTES:
 • Appraisal to be addressed to PREMIERE CANADIAN MORTGAGE CORP. OR ITS ASSIGNEE
 • Appraiser must have AACI or CRA designation
 • Interior photos required in all reports 
 • MLS Listing/Feature sheets required for comparables used in all reports 
	 •		If	subject	is	a	mobile	home	–	year,	make,	model	#,	serial	#	and	CSA	#	of	unit	must	be	verified	by	Appraiser	
 •  Any cultivation or evidence indicating the cultivation/storage of cannabis and/or related products must be 

disclosed in the appraisal report

Quick. Simple. Approved.TM

1.866.460.4409
lending@premhome.ca

www.premhome.ca

Listing accurate as of April 6, 2021. Listing subject to change without notification.


